Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal
RECLAMATION Daily Operations
February 2023 Run Date: 1/31/2024
Elev Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Day Feet Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
496,803
1 481.09 1,296,098 18,490 8,301 0 0 0 7,746 504,549
2 482.83 1,315,116 19,018 8,280 0 0 0 8,019 512,568
3 484.55 1,334,005 18,889 8,210 0 0 0 7976 520,544
4 485.92 1,349,114 15,109 8,206 0 0 0 7,958 528,502
5 487.28 1,364,170 15,056 6,129 0 0 0 5,895 534,397
6 488.59 1,378,725 14,555 4,064 0 0 0 3,649 538,046
7 489.80 1,392,216 13,491 3,936 0 0 0 4,649 542,695
8 490.84 1,403,846 11,630 11,418 0 0 0 11,359 554,054
9 491.95 1,416,295 12,449 7,587 0 0 0 7,716 561,770
10 493.03 1,428,442 12,147 7,266 0 0 0 7,226 568,996
11 494.20 1,441,642 13,200 7,460 0 0 0 7,208 576,204
12 495.36 1,454,770 13,128 7,931 0 0 0 7,747 583,951
13 496.46 1,467,255 12,485 7,249 0 0 0 7,126 591,077
14 496.74 1,470,439 3,184 7,345 0 0 0 5422 596,499
15 497.36 1,477,498 7,059 6,847 0 0 0 6,641 603,140
16 497.97 1,484,453 6,955 7,251 0 0 0 7,013 610,153
17 498.60 1,491,649 7,196 7,253 0 0 0 7,126 617,279
18 498.84 1,494,393 2,744 1,139 0 0 0 1,124 618,403
19 499.17 1,498,169 3,776 3,839 0 0 0 3,790 622,193
20 499.58 1,502,865 4,696 4,467 0 0 0 4,337 626,530
21 499.97 1,507,337 4,472 4,255 0 0 0 4,305 630,835
22 500.41 1,512,387 5,050 4,770 0 0 0 4,853 635,688
23 500.80 1,516,868 4,481 4,851 0 0 0 4,568 640,256
24 501.25 1,522,044 5176 4,284 0 0 0 4,649 644,905
25 501.73 1,527,572 5528 5,387 0 0 0 5,420 650,325
26 502.54 1,536,916 9,344 6,665 0 0 0 6,744 657,069
27 503.33 1,546,048 9,132 6,550 0 0 0 6,811 663,880
28 504.59 1,560,651 14,603 6,973 0 0 0 8,825 672,705
Totals 283,043 177,913 0 0 0 175,902

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



